
WP56.8 Hawfields General Store
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.3 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
4.8 L 0.5 Albert Road
5.3 R >.1 Albert Road
5.3 R 3.9 Dairyland Road
9.2 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
9.5 L 1.6 Buckhorn Road
11.1 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
12.3 R 0.7 Vernon Road
13 R 1.6 Oak Grove Church Road
14.7 L 2.9 Nicks Road
17.5 R 0.4 Mebane Oaks Road
18 L 0.9 Marys Grove Church

Road
18.9 R 1 Mount Willen Road
19.8 L 6.2 South Jim Minor Road
26 R 0.8 State Road 1928
26.8 R 0.8 Cherry Lane Road
27.6 R 0.4 Governor Scott Farm

Road
28 L 2.2 Senator Ralph Scott

Parkway
30.2 R 0.9 Trollingwood Hawfields

Road
31.1 R 1.9 Jones Drive
33 L 1.3 Cook Street
34.3 L >.1 Mebane Oaks Road
34.4 R 3.1 Hebron Church Road
37.5 R >.1 West Ten Road
37.6 R 5.4 Buckhorn Road
43 L 2.5 Bradshaw Quarry Road
45.5 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
47.1 L 1.4 Dairyland Road
48.6 L 1 Rocky Ridge Road
49.6 R 0.5 Arthur Minnis Road
50.1 R 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
53.5 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
54.1 R 0.8 Old NC 86
54.9 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
56.1 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street

End of Ride

WP56.8 Hawfields General Store
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.3 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
4.8 L 0.5 Albert Road
5.3 R >.1 Albert Road
5.3 R 3.9 Dairyland Road
9.2 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
9.5 L 1.6 Buckhorn Road
11.1 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
12.3 R 0.7 Vernon Road
13 R 1.6 Oak Grove Church Road
14.7 L 2.9 Nicks Road
17.5 R 0.4 Mebane Oaks Road
18 L 0.9 Marys Grove Church

Road
18.9 R 1 Mount Willen Road
19.8 L 6.2 South Jim Minor Road
26 R 0.8 State Road 1928
26.8 R 0.8 Cherry Lane Road
27.6 R 0.4 Governor Scott Farm

Road
28 L 2.2 Senator Ralph Scott

Parkway
30.2 R 0.9 Trollingwood Hawfields

Road
31.1 R 1.9 Jones Drive
33 L 1.3 Cook Street
34.3 L >.1 Mebane Oaks Road
34.4 R 3.1 Hebron Church Road
37.5 R >.1 West Ten Road
37.6 R 5.4 Buckhorn Road
43 L 2.5 Bradshaw Quarry Road
45.5 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
47.1 L 1.4 Dairyland Road
48.6 L 1 Rocky Ridge Road
49.6 R 0.5 Arthur Minnis Road
50.1 R 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
53.5 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
54.1 R 0.8 Old NC 86
54.9 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
56.1 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street

End of Ride


